
08/22/20162015-2016 School Bus Routes

08 - A1

 6:50 am Bus garage

 6:53 am 6478 Guide Meridian

 6:53 am Guide Meridian E King Tut Rd

 6:54 am 6520 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 6:57 am 151 E BARTLETT RD

 6:58 am E BARTLETT RD/BRENT LN

 6:59 am E BARTLETT RD/WISER SHORE LN

 7:02 am Guide Meridian Rd / River Rd ROUND-ABOUT

 7:04 am 7383 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 7:05 am 168 W Wiser Lake Rd

 7:06 am 186 W WISER LAKE RD

 7:08 am 361 W Wiser Lake Rd

 7:08 am 400 W WISER LAKE RD

 7:09 am 486 W WISER LAKE RD

 7:09 am 491 W Wiser Lake Rd

 7:10 am 610 W WISER LAKE RD

 7:13 am 880 W WISER LAKE RD

 7:14 am 7158 RITTER RD

 7:16 am 7003 WOODLYN RD

 7:17 am 6858 Woodlyn Rd

 7:20 am U-TURN 6869 Northwest Road

 7:20 am 6801 NORTHWEST RD

 7:21 am Mobile Ln & Northwest Rd

 7:22 am 6620 NORTHWEST RD

 7:23 am 6558 NORTHWEST RD

 7:24 am Northwest Dr & Clarkson Ln

 7:25 am NORTHWEST RD / LATTIMORE RD

 7:27 am 944 PIPER RD

 7:28 am Piper Rd & Noble Oaks Ln

 7:28 am 767 PIPER RD

 7:29 am 6364 WOODLYN RD

 7:30 am 6615 WOODLYN RD

 7:31 am 6641 WOODLYN RD

 7:34 am 808 W POLE RD

 7:35 am 735 W POLE RD

 7:37 am 6597 ALDRICH RD

 7:39 am 6311 ALDRICH RD

 7:39 am 6270 ALDRICH RD

 7:40 am 6175 ALDRICH RD

 7:46 am Meridian High School

 7:55 am Meridian Middle School

08 - A2

 7:50 am Middle School

 8:00 am 186 W WISER LAKE RD

 8:03 am 466 W WISER LAKE RD

 8:03 am 509 W WISER LAKE RD

 8:04 am 617 W WISER LAKE RD

 8:07 am 880 W WISER LAKE RD

 8:09 am 7021 NORTHWEST RD

 8:11 am 6811 NORTHWEST RD

 8:13 am Mobile Ln & Northwest Rd

 8:13 am 6672 NORTHWEST RD

 8:14 am 6595 NORTHWEST RD

 8:15 am NORTHWEST RD / LATTIMORE RD

 8:17 am 944 PIPER RD

 8:18 am Piper Rd & Noble Oaks Ln

 8:18 am 767 PIPER RD

 8:21 am 6560 WOODLYN RD

 8:22 am 6581 WOODLYN RD

 8:22 am 6596 WOODLYN RD

 8:23 am 6641 WOODLYN RD

 8:24 am 6750 WOODLYN RD

 8:26 am 6858 Woodlyn Rd

 8:27 am 7003 WOODLYN RD

 8:30 am 808 W POLE RD

 8:31 am 712 W POLE RD

 8:34 am 6481 ALDRICH RD

 8:36 am 6195 ALDRICH RD

 8:45 am Irene Riether

 9:01 am Bus garage

08 - P1

 2:36 pm Meridian High School

 2:50 pm Meridian Middle School

 2:55 pm 6478 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 2:56 pm Guide Meridian / E KING TUT RD

 2:56 pm 6520 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 2:58 pm E BARTLETT RD / HIDDEN VILLAGE

 2:59 pm E BARTLETT RD / BARTLETT LN

 3:00 pm E BARTLETT RD / WISER SHORE LN

 3:00 pm 7116 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:02 pm GUIDE MERIDIAN / RIIVER RD ROUND-ABOUT

 3:04 pm 7383 GUIDE MERIDIAN

 3:05 pm 168 W Wiser Lake Rd

 3:05 pm 186 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:06 pm 370 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:07 pm 400 W Wiser Lake Rd

 3:08 pm 486 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:08 pm 491 W Wiser Lake Rd

 3:09 pm 610 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:12 pm 880 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:13 pm 7158 RITTER RD

 3:14 pm 7003 WOODLYN RD

 3:15 pm 6858 Woodlyn Rd

 3:17 pm U-TURN 6869 NORTHWEST RD

 3:17 pm 6801 NORTHWEST RD

 3:18 pm Mobile Ln & Northwest Rd

 3:18 pm 6620 NORTHWEST RD

 3:19 pm 6558 NORTHWEST RD

 3:19 pm Northwest Dr & Clarkson Ln

 3:20 pm NORTHWEST RD / LATTIMORE RD

 3:22 pm 944 PIPER RD

 3:23 pm PIPER RD & NOBLE OAKS LN

 3:23 pm 767 PIPER RD

 3:24 pm 6364 WOODLYN RD

 3:25 pm 6596 WOODLYN RD

 3:25 pm 6641 WOODLYN RD

 3:26 pm 6667 WOODLYN RD

 3:27 pm 808 W POLE RD

 3:28 pm 735 W POLE RD

 3:29 pm 6311 ALDRICH RD

 3:30 pm 6270 ALDRICH RD

 3:31 pm 6195 Aldrich Rd

 3:37 pm School Dr

08 - P2

 3:38 pm Irene Riether

 3:48 pm 466 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:48 pm 509 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:50 pm 617 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:52 pm 880 W WISER LAKE RD

 3:54 pm 7021 NORTHWEST RD

 3:56 pm 6811 NORTHWEST RD

 3:57 pm Mobile Ln & Northwest Rd

 3:58 pm 6672 NORTHWEST RD

 3:59 pm 6595 NORTHWEST RD

 4:01 pm NORTHWEST RD / LATTIMORE RD

 4:03 pm 944 PIPER RD

 4:04 pm Piper Rd & Noble Oaks Ln

 4:05 pm 767 PIPER RD

 4:08 pm 6560 WOODLYN RD

 4:08 pm 6581 WOODLYN RD

 4:09 pm 6596 WOODLYN RD

 4:10 pm 6641 WOODLYN RD

 4:11 pm 6750 WOODLYN RD

 4:12 pm 6858 Woodlyn Rd

 4:13 pm 7003 WOODLYN RD

 4:14 pm Woodlyn Rd /  W Wiser Lake Rd

 4:17 pm 808 W POLE RD

 4:18 pm 712 W POLE RD

 4:20 pm 6481 ALDRICH RD

 4:22 pm 6195 ALDRICH RD

 4:28 pm Bus garage

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 MARK DENNIS1of
Cust_Trip13.rpt


